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302 - Lompat Tinggi Lelaki DIAMOND - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 2.16 Farell Glen Felix Jurus USM 2025
National Record NR 2.30 Naurah Signh Randhawa 2017

Group 1 Start Time: 04:15 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result Remark

1 214 FARRELL GLENN FELIX JURUS UMS 2.05  

2 194 DYLLON THYE WENG RATCHAGA UM 2.00  

3 271 FAWWAZ MUHAMMAD `ILMI BIN MAHAMAD AFIF UPM 1.95  

3 303 MUHAMMAD AQIL BIN JAIDI UPSI 1.95  

5 252 AMER HAIQAL BIN ISMAIL UPM 1.90  

5 259 AL AFDAL MIRZA SYAHMI BIN KADAPI UPM 1.90  

7 170 MUHAMMAD DANIAL UBAIDULLAH BIN ZAMZAIMON UITM 1.90  

8 149 WALLACE CHEW KING CONG TARUMT 1.80  

9 179 MUHAMMAD AIQAL BIN IRE UKM 1.65  

- 220 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL HAIQAL BIN ABDUL HAKIM UMT NM  

Details

Pos Athlete Team Mark 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.05 2.10

1 FARRELL GLENN FELIX JURUS UMS 2.05 - - - O - O XO O O XXX

2 DYLLON THYE WENG RATCHAGA UM 2.00 - - - O - O O O XXX

3 FAWWAZ MUHAMMAD `ILMI BIN MAHAMAD AFIF UPM 1.95 - - - O - O O XXX

3 MUHAMMAD AQIL BIN JAIDI UPSI 1.95 - - - O - O O XXX

5 AL AFDAL MIRZA SYAHMI BIN KADAPI UPM 1.90 - - - O - O XXX

5 AMER HAIQAL BIN ISMAIL UPM 1.90 - - - O O O XXX

7 MUHAMMAD DANIAL UBAIDULLAH BIN ZAMZAIMON UITM 1.90 - - - XXO XO O XXX

8 WALLACE CHEW KING CONG TARUMT 1.80 - - XO O XXX
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Pos Athlete Team Mark 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.05 2.10

9 MUHAMMAD AIQAL BIN IRE UKM 1.65 O XXX

10 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL HAIQAL BIN ABDUL HAKIM UMT 0.00

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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Lompat Tinggi Lelaki DIAMOND
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 214 FARRELL GLENN FELIX JURUS UMS 2.05

2 1 194 DYLLON THYE WENG RATCHAGA UM 2.00

3 1 271 FAWWAZ MUHAMMAD `ILMI BIN MAHAMAD AFIF UPM 1.95

3 1 303 MUHAMMAD AQIL BIN JAIDI UPSI 1.95

5 1 252 AMER HAIQAL BIN ISMAIL UPM 1.90

5 1 259 AL AFDAL MIRZA SYAHMI BIN KADAPI UPM 1.90

7 1 170 MUHAMMAD DANIAL UBAIDULLAH BIN ZAMZAIMON UITM 1.90

8 1 149 WALLACE CHEW KING CONG TARUMT 1.80

9 1 179 MUHAMMAD AIQAL BIN IRE UKM 1.65

- 1 220 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL HAIQAL BIN ABDUL HAKIM UMT NM

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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